CANNON® CCS-2100/CCS-2100LT
SAE J300 TEST EQUIPMENT
2139 High Tech Road • State College • PA • 16803
800-676-6232 • 814-353-8000 • Fax 814-353-8007
email: cannon@cannoninstrument.com • www.cannoninstrument.com
©2011 CANNON Instrument Company • Printed in USA
Semi-Automatic Thermoelectrically Cold-Cranking Simulators
ASTM Method 5293, SAE J300

±0.5°C
Cooling Capacity: 450 Watts @ 5°C
Order Information
Catalog # Item Description
9728-E46 CCS-2100 Automatic CCS, 115V, 60Hz, 1000W
9728-E47 CCS-2100F Automatic CCS, 230V, 50Hz, 1000W
9728-E50 CCS-2100LT, 115V
9728-E51 CCS-2100LT, 230V, 50Hz
9728-E53 CCS-2100LT, 230V, 60Hz